Product Change Notification
103672 – 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel® products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel®

field representative for further information.
 Original Package       Alternate Equivalent Package
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Mobile Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor supporting Hyper-Threading Technology
Marketing
Name Frequency Product
Code S-Spec Material
Master # Stepping
Mobile Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.66 GHz RK80532HE067512 SL77M 855765 D-1
Mobile Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.80 GHz RK80532HE072512 SL77N 855766 D-1
Mobile Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 3.06 GHz RK80532HE083512 SL77P 855767 D-1
Mobile Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 3.20 GHz RK80532HE088512 SL77R 855772 D-1
 Reference Documents / Attachments:
Document: Location #:
 PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: